
Alma Telephone 888-371-6821 http://almanet.net X

American Broadband and Telecommunications Company 

d/b/a American Assistance
866-966-2628 www.americanassistance.com X

American Wireless, Inc. 866-459-1966 https://www.americanwirelessinc.net/contact.html X

Assist Wireless, LLC 855-420-2449 www.assistwireless.com X

Assurance Home Phone Services, Inc. d/b/a Surety Wireless 855-574-2034 http://applyforlifeline.wix.com/surety2 X

AT&T Missouri 800-288-2020 www.att.com X

Blue Jay Wireless, LLC 855-425-8529 www.bluejaywireless.com X

Boomerang Wireless, LLC d/b/a enTouch Wireless 866-488-8719 www.boomerang-wireless.com X

BPS Telephone 800-785-8630 www.bpstelephone.com X

Budget PrePay, Inc. 888-424-5588 www.budgetphone.com X

Budget PrePay, Inc. d/b/a Budget Mobile 888-777-4007 www.budgetmobile.com X

CenturyLink of Missouri 800-407-5411 www.centurylink.com X

CenturyLink of Northwest Arkansas 800-407-5411 www.centurylink.com X

Chariton Valley Telecom Corporation 800-769-8731 www.cvalley.net X

Chariton Valley Telephone 800-769-8731 www.cvalley.net X

Choctaw Telephone 877-850-7360 mokandial.net/Choctaw_Telephone_Co.html X

Citizens Telephone 800-321-4282 www.ctcis.net X

Craw-Kan Telephone 800-362-0316 http://web.ckt.net X

Easy Telephone Service Co. d/b/a Easy Wireless 855-574-2036 www.myeasywireless.com X

Ellington Telephone 800-392-8111 www.mccormacksolutions.com X

Embarq Missouri d/b/a CenturyLink 800-407-5411 www.centurylink.com X

ExOp of Missouri, Inc, d/b/a FairPoint Communications 866-984-2001 www.fairpoint.com X

Fairpoint Communications, Missouri, Inc. 866-984-2001 http://www.fairpoint.com/residential X

Farber Telephone 573-249-9800 www.ftco.net X

Fidelity Communications Services 1, Inc. 573-468-1245 www.fidelitycommunications.com X

Fidelity Telephone 573-468-1245 www.fidelitycommunications.com X

Global Connection Inc. of America d/b/a Stand Up Wireless 800-544-4441 www.standupwireless.com X

Goodman Telephone 417-364-7214 http://sgotelco.com X

Granby Telephone 417-472-6211 http://gtcbroadband.net X

Grand River Mutual Telephone 800-451-2301 http://www2.grm.net/ X

Green Hills Telecommunications Services 800-846-3426 www.greenhills.net X

Green Hills Telephone 800-846-3426 www.greenhills.net X

Holway Telephone 660-935-2211 www.abbmissouri.com X

IAMO Telephone 888-582-3232 www.iamotelephone.com X

iwireless, LLC d/b/a Access Wireless 866-594-3644 www.iwirelesshome.com X

Kingdom Telephone 800-487-4811 www.ktis.net/phone_services.php X

KLM Telephone 417-395-2121 www.abbmissouri.com X

Lathrop Telephone 816-528-4211 http://www2.grm.net/ X

Le-Ru Telephone 866-628-3844 http://www.leru.net X

Mark Twain Communications Company 660-423-5211 http://portal.marktwain.net X

Mark Twain Rural Telephone 660-423-5211 http://portal.marktwain.net X

McDonald County Telephone 417-223-4313 www.olemac.net X

Mid-Missouri Telephone 660-834-3311 www.otelcomidmo.com X
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Miller Telephone 417-452-3201 www.millertel.net X

Missouri RSA No. 5 Partnership 800-769-8731 www.cv4g.com X

MoKan Dial 800-758-1715 www.mokandial.net X

New Florence Telephone 573-835-2997 www.directcom.com/newflorence/index.html X

New London Telephone 888-225-5837 www.tdstelecom.com X

Nexus Communications, Inc. d/b/a Reachout Wireless 877-870-9444 www.reachoutmobile.com X

Northeast Missouri Rural Telephone 800-224-6179 www.nemr.net X

Northwest Missouri Cellular 800-331-6341 www.nwmcell.com X

Orchard Farm Telephone 888-225-5837 www.tdstelecom.com X

Oregon Farmers Mutual Telephone 660-446-3391 www.ofmlive.net X

Ozark Telephone 417-475-2211 http://sgotelco.com X

Peace Valley Telephone 417-277-5550 www.pvbroadband.com X

Q-Link Wireless, LLC 855-754-6543 www.qlinkwireless.com X

Rock Port Telephone 660-744-5311 http://www.rpt.coop/ X

Sage Telecom Communications, LLC 866-385-7281 www.sagetelecom.net/ X X

Seneca Telephone 417-776-2247 http://sgotelco.com X

Spectra Communications Group, LLC d/b/a CenturyLink 800-407-5411 www.centurylink.com X

Steelville Telephone 573-775-2111 www.steelvilletelephone.com X

Stoutland Telephone 888-225-5837 www.tdstelecom.com X

TAG Mobile, LLC 866-959-4918 www.tagmobile.com X

Telrite Corp. d/b/a Life Wireless 888-543-3620 www.lifewireless.com X

Tempo Telecom LLC d/b/a Tempo 877-822-8501 www.mytempo.com X

Total Call Mobile, Inc. 888-550-5265 www.totalcallmobile.com X

TracFone Wireless, Inc. d/b/a SafeLink Wireless 800-Safelink www.safelinkwireless.com X

USCOC of Greater Missouri, LLC d/b/a US Cellular 888-944-9400 www.uscellular.com X

Virgin Mobile USA, L.P. d/b/a Assurance Wireless brought 

to you by Virgin Mobile
888-321-5880 www.assurancewireless.com X

Windstream Iowa Communications, Inc. 800-347-1991 www.windstream.com X

Windstream Missouri, Inc. 800-347-1991 www.windstream.com X

YourTel America, Inc. 855-299-9990 www.yourtelamerica.com X X
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